
AUDITOR I CONTROLLER'S USE ELDORADO COUNTY APPROPRIATION TRANSFER ( 29130 GOV. CODE) TO BE COMPLETED BY THE DEPARTMENT 

TRANSFER# 

DATE 

CODE BY 

I 

s 
TRANS 

F 
X 

CODE NO.* 

1 2 

2 11 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
REVIEWED 

FOR 
FORMAT BY 

BUDGET TRANSFER REQUEST #1 DOCUMENT TOTAL $ 32,070.00 

I Probation I NUMBER OF LINES 2 
DEPARTMENT OR AGENCY NAME TRANSACTION 13 

~;.,=~"~ 
CODE TOTAL* 

I lc9-6- I PAGE 1 OF 1 
DATE -

COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELOW WITH JUSTIFICATION NARRATIVE OR ATTACH A MEMO. 
REMOVE THE GOLD COPY AND SUBMIT COMPLETE REQUEST TO THE AUDITOR I CONTROLLER'S OFFICE. 

A BUDGET TRANSFER MUST BE AT LEAST TWO LINES, NOT EXCEED TWENTY-SIX LINES AND USE AN "ODD AND EVEN" NUMBERED TRANSACTION CODE* 

* 002 =INCREASE ESTIMATED REVENUE * 011 =INCREASE IN APPROPRIATION I BOS APPROVED 
* 003 =DECREASE ESTIMATED REVENUE * 012 =DECREASE IN APPROPRIATION I BOS APPROVED 

INDEX CODE SUB OBJECT USER CODE 
NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER 

AMOUNT DESCRIPT-ION (50 CHARACTERS MAX.) 

254100 0880 PB25008 $ 

254100 4324 PB25008 $ 

JOE HARN, C.P.A. AUDITOR I CONTROLLER 

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE - ANALYST 

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE 

16,035.00 

16,035.00 

DATE 

DATE 

DATE 

FY 14/15 Bud Rev Ale Monitoring SAFG-EDC Sup Crt 

FY 14/15 Bud Rev Ale Monitoring SAFG-EDC Sup Crt 

BOS No. 15-0267 Version 1 

APPROVED AND SO ORDERED THAT THE ABOVE TRANSFERS BE MADE (AS REQUESTED 
OR AMENDED) AND INCORPORATED IN THE MINUTES OF THIS MEETING OF THE BOARD OF 

SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF EL DORADO 

SIGNATURE: CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS DATE 

ATTEST: CLERK, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

S:\APFORMSIBUDGET TRANSFER l.XLS DISTRIBUTION: WHITE- BOS I YELLOW- AUDITOR I PINK- CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE I GOLD - DEPARTMENT 
 

15-0267 C  1 of 1




