	AUDIT	OR / CONTROLLER	'S USE	ELI	ORADO COUNTY APPROPRIAT	TION TRANSFER ( 29130 GOV. CODE )	TO BE COMPLETED BY	THE DEPARTMENT
TRAN	ISFER #			BUD	<b>GET TRANS</b>	FER REQUEST #1	DOCUMENT TOTAL	\$ 32,070.00
DATE					Prob	ation	NUMBER OF LINES	2
CODE	EBY				DEPARTMENT	DR AGENCY NAME	TRANSACTION CODE TOTAL*	13
		DATE		25- il		SIGNATURE AND PHONE NUMBER		PAGE 1 OF 1
	,	A BUDGET TRANSF * 002 =	REMOVE THE	GOLD COPY AND EAST TWO LINES, ATED REVENUE	ATION BELOW WITH JUSTIF SUBMIT COMPLETE REQU	CONTINUE AND THOME NUMBER FICATION NARRATIVE OR ATTACH A MEMI JEST TO THE AUDITOR / CONTROLLER'S C LINES AND USE AN "ODD AND EVEN" NU * 011 = INCREASE IN APPROPRIATION / * 012 = DECREASE IN APPROPRIATION /	OFFICE. MBERED TRANSACTION CO BOS APPROVED	DE*
S F X	TRANS CODE NO.*	INDEX CODE NUMBER	SUB OBJECT NUMBER	USER CODE NUMBER	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	(50 CHARA	ACTERS MAX.)
1	2	254100	0880	PB25008	\$ 16,035.00	FY 14/15 Bud Rev Alc Monitor	ing SAFG-EDC Sup	Crt
2	11	254100	4324	PB25008	\$ 16,035.00	FY 14/15 Bud Rev Alc Monitor	ing SAFG-EDC Sup	Crt
3								
4								
5								
6								
7				-				
8								
9								
10 11		-						
12						BOS No	o. 15-0267 Version 1	
13								
REV	I IEWED OR MAT BY	JOE HARN, C.P.	I A. AUDITOR / CO	I	DATE			ETING OF THE BOARD OF
		CHIEF ADMINIS	TRATIVE OFFICE	- ANALYST	DATE	SIGNATURE: CHAIRMAN, BOARD	OF SUPERVISORS	DATE
S:VAPFOR	RMS\BUDGET TRA		TRATIVE OFFICE		DATE / YELLOW - AUDITOR / PINE	ATTEST: CLERK, BOARD OF SUP		

15-0267 C 1 of 1
------------------